Picture	Model	Description	Recomme nded	MSRP (Peso)	Warranty
常Reyce by Ruljie	Reyee				
	ReyeeSwitch				
Re	yeeUnmanagedSwit	tch			
- Constant	RG-ES05	5-Port 10/100 Mbps Desktop Switch PORT: 5× 10/100 Mbps RJ45 Ports Desktop Plastic Case	₱379	₱568	3 Years Warranty
Secretary Statement	RG-ES05F	5-Port 10/100 Mbps Desktop Plastic Switch	₱354	₱719	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES08	8-Port 10/100 Mbps Desktop Switch PORT: 8× 10/100 Mbps RJ45 Ports Desktop Plastic Case	₱450	₱675	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES05G	5-Port Gigabit unmanaged Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ45 Ports , Plastic Case	₱650	₱ 1,340	3 Years Warranty
Secretary Surveyor	RG-ES05G-L	5-Port Gigabit unmanaged Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ4	₱626	₱ 1,264	3 Years Warranty

	RG-ES08F	8-Port 10/100 Mbps Desktop Plastic Switch	₱389	₱754	3 Years Warranty
7377771	RG-ES08G	8-Port Gigabit unmanaged Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ45 Ports , Plastic Case	₱916	₱1,931	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES08G-L	8-Port Gigabit unmanaged Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ4	₱916	₱1,781	3 Years Warranty
****	RG-ES105GD	5-Port Gigabit unmanaged Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ45 Ports ,Steel Case	₱957	₱1,914	3 Years Warranty
minin.	RG-ES108GD	8-Port Gigabit unmanaged Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ45 Ports ,Steel Case	₱ 1,183	₱2,395	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES116G-L	16-Port Gigabit unmanaged Switch, 16 Gigabit RJ45 Ports ,Steel Case	₱ 2,813	₱5,614	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES124GD	24-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps Desktop Switch PORT:24× 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 Ports Desktop Steel Case	₱ 4,930	₱7,398	3 Years Warranty

The second secon	RG-ES110F-P	10-Port 100Mbps, 8 of the ports support PoE/PoE+ power supply. Max PoE power budget is 110W, Steel Case	₱2,842	₱5,684	3 Years Warranty
The same of the sa	RG-ES110FG-P	8-Port 100Mbps + 2 Uplink Port 1000Mbps, 8 of the ports support PoE/PoE+ power supply. Max PoE power budget is 110W, Steel Case	₱3,190	₱6,380	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES110D-P	8-Port 100Mbps + 2 Uplink Port 1000Mbps, 8 of the ports support PoE/PoE+ power supply. Max PoE power budget is 110W, unmanaged switch, desktop	₱3,538	₱5,336	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES110GDS-P	8 x 1000M copper ports and 2 x 1000M uplink SFP ports: 8 ports for PoE/PoE+, with the maximum PoE power up to 120 W; unmanaged switch;	₱5,058	₱8,410	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES110GS-P-L	8-Port 1000Mbps + 1 Uplink Port 1000Mbps + 1 Uplink SFP Port,8 ports for PoE/PoE+, Max PoE power budget is 120W, Steel Case	₱5,324	₱ 15,648	3 Years Warranty
Hilliam / S Hilliam b	RG-ES118S-LP	16-Port 100Mbps + 2 Gigabit RJ45/SFP combo Ports, 16 of the ports support PoE/PoE+ power supply. Max PoE power budget is 120W, unmanaged switch	₱6,322	₱9,512	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES118GS-P-L	16-Port 1000Mbps + 2 Gigabit SFP Ports, 16 of the ports support PoE/PoE+ power supply. Max PoE power budget is 247W, Steel Case	₱7,082	₱20,834	3 Years Warranty

 	RG-ES118FGS-LP	16-Port 100Mbps + 2 Gigabit RJ45/SFP combo Ports, 16 of the ports support PoE/PoE+ power supply. Max PoE power budget is 120W, Steel Case	₱5,800	₱ 11,600	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES106F-P	6-Port 100Mbps, 4 of the ports support PoE/PoE+ power supply. Max PoE power budget is 54W, Steel Case	₱1,688	₱3,793	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES106D-P V2	4*10/100Mbps Base-TX Ports(POE, Max PoE budget:54W), 2*10/100Mbps Base-TX Uplink Ports+C21	₱1,566	₱2,436	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES124G-L	24-Port Gigabit unmanaged Switch, 24 Gigabit RJ45 Ports ,Steel Case	₱4,994	₱9,993	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES126FGS-P	24-Port 100Mbps + 1 Uplink Port 1000Mbps + 1 Gigabit RJ45/SFP combo Ports, 24 of the ports support PoE/PoE+ power supply. Max PoE power budget is	₱9,848	₱22,382	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES126FGS-LP	24-Port 100Mbps + 1 Uplink Port 1000Mbps + 1 Gigabit RJ45/SFP combo Ports, 24 of the ports support PoE/PoE+ power supply. Max PoE power budget is	₱8,393	₱19,070	3 Years Warranty
Hith the Hither	RG-ES126S-P V2	24*10/100Mbps Base-TX Ports(POE, Max PoE budget:370W), 2*10/100/1000Mbps Base-T with 1Combo Uplink Ports	₱9,947	₱ 15,602	3 Years Warranty

	RG-ES126S-LP V2	24*10/100Mbps Base-TX Ports(POE, Max PoE budget:180W) ,2*10/100/1000Mbps Base-T with 1Combo Uplink Ports	₱8,207	₱ 12,876	3 Years Warranty
ReyeeCloudi					
Stena CC-SV CC-SV Progle 100,000 2 2 4 9 RG-ESTRICC	RG-ES205GC	5-Port Gigabit Smart Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ45 Ports, Desktop Steel Case	₱ 1,102	₱2,320	3 Years Warranty
Stage ridges 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	RG-ES208GC	8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ45 Ports, Desktop Steel Case	₱ 1,363	₱2,842	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES216GC-V2	16-Port Gigabit Smart Switch, 16 Gigabit RJ45 Ports,19-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case	₱4,466	₱9,686	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES224GC-V2	24-Port Gigabit Smart Switch, 24 Gigabit RJ45 Ports,19-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case	₱5,742	₱12,876	3 Years Warranty
AND AN	RG-ES205GC-P	5-Port Gigabit Smart POE Switch, 5 Gigabit RJ45 Ports including 4 PoE/POE+ Ports, 54W PoE power budget, Desktop Steel Case	₱ 2,361	₱5,168	3 Years Warranty

	RG-ES206GS-P	6-Port Gigabit Smart POE Switch, 4 PoE/POE+ Ports with 1 Gigabit RJ45/1 combo SFP uplink ports, 54W PoE power budget, Desktop Steel Case	₱2,668	₱5,510	3 Years Warranty
For the second s	RG-ES209GC-P	9-Port Gigabit Smart POE Switch, 9 Gigabit RJ45 Ports including 8 PoE/POE+ Ports,120W PoE power budget, Desktop Steel Case	₱ 4,338	₱9,512	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES210GS-P	10-Port Gigabit Smart POE Switch, 8 PoE/POE+ Gigabit RJ45 Ports with 1 Gigabit RJ45/1 combo SFP uplink ports,,120W PoE power budget, Desktop Steel Case	₱4,756	₱9,802	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES220GS-P	20-Port Gigabit Smart POE Switch, 16 PoE/POE+ Ports with 2 Gigabit RJ45/2 SFP uplink ports, 250W PoE power budget, Desktop Steel Case	₱9,698	₱23,722	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES228GS-P	28-Port Gigabit Smart POE Switch, 24 PoE/POE+ Gigabit RJ45 Ports with 2 Gigabit RJ45/2 SFP uplink ports,370W PoE power budget, Desktop Steel Case	₱ 13,166	₱ 28,439	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ES226GC-P	26-Port Gigabit Smart POE Switch, 24 Gigabit RJ45 POE/POE+ Ports, 2 SFP Slots, 370W PoE power budget,19-inch Rack- mountable Steel Case	₱13,108	₽ 28,478	3 Years Warranty
ReyeeL2CloudManagedSwitch					

100 M	RG-NBS3100-8GT2SFP	8-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ45 Ports,2 SFP Slots, Desktop Steel Case	₱4,785	₱ 11,078	5 Years Warranty
	RG-NBS3100- 8GT2SFP-P-V2	8-Port Gigabit L2 Managed POE Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ45 POE/POE+ Ports, 2 SFP Slots,125W PoE Power budget, Desktop Steel Case	₱8,236	₱ 18,966	5 Years Warranty
	RG-NBS3100- 24GT4SFP-V2	24-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch, 24 Gigabit RJ45 Ports, 4 SFP Slots, 19-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case	₱7,888	₱ 18,560	5 Years Warranty
	RG-NBS3100- 48GT4SFP-P	48 × 10/100/1000Base-T copper ports with auto-negotiation, 4 × 1GE SFP ports, fixed single AC power supply, PoE/PoE+ power supply, 370 W PoE power supply	₱28,362	₱ 71,688	5 Years Warranty
The state of the s	RG-NBS3200-24GT4XS	24-Port L2 Managed 10G Switch, 24 Gigabit RJ45 Ports, 4 *10G SFP+ Slots,19- inch Rack-mountable Steel Case	₱11,020	₱ 27,840	5 Years Warranty
· XXXXXXXX CONTROL VAAA N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	RG-NBS3200- 24SFP/8GT4XS	24-Port SFP L2 Managed 10G Switch, 24 SFP Slots, 8 Gigabit RJ45 Combo Ports, 4 *10G SFP+ Slots, 19-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case	₱22,040	₱50,344	5 Years Warranty
**************************************		48-Port L2 Managed 10G Switch, 48 Gigabit RJ45 Ports,4 *10G SFP+ Slots,19-inch Rack- mountable Steel Case	₱25,230	₱57,188	5 Years Warranty

	RG-NBS3100- 8GT2SFP-P	8-Port Gigabit L2 Managed POE Switch, 8 Gigabit RJ45 POE/POE+ Ports,2 SFP Slots,125W PoE Power budget, Desktop Steel Case	₱8,236	₱ 18,966	5 Years Warranty
	RG-NBS3100- 24GT4SFP-P	24-Port Gigabit L2 Managed POE Switch, 24 Gigabit RJ45 POE/POE+ Ports, 4 SFP Slots, 370W PoE power budget, 19-inch Rack- mountable Stell Case	₱15,022	₱33,988	5 Years Warranty
	RG-NBS3100- 24GT4SFP-P-V2	24-Port Gigabit L2 Managed POE Switch, 24 Gigabit RJ45 POE/POE+ Ports, 4 SFP Slots, 370W PoE power budget, 19-inch Rack- mountable Stell Case	₱15,022	₱33,988	5 Years Warranty
	Industrialswitch				
	RG-NIS3100-8GT2SFP- HP	L2 Industrial Managed Switch, 8-Port RJ45 Gigabit PoE/PoE+, 2-Port SFP, 240W PoE Power budget	₱ 17,980	₱35,902	5 Years Warranty
	RG-NIS3100-4GT2SFP- HP	L2 Industrial Managed Switch, 4-Port RJ45 Gigabit PoE/PoE+, 2-Port SFP, 120W PoE Power budget	₱15,080	₱31,262	5 Years Warranty
Paulie Reyes sessor reseases and the control of th	NIS-GE-SFP-550M- MM850	1000BASE-SX mini GBIC (850nm), 550m	₱ 1,340	₱2,610	5 Years Warranty

As No.	ReyeeWireless				
***************************************	RG-NBS5100- 48GT4SFP	48-Port Gigabit L3 Managed Switch,48 Gigabit RJ45 Ports,4 SFP Ports,19-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case, Static Routing	₱ 20,126	₱47,676	5 Years Warranty
	RG-NBS5100- 24GT4SFP-P	24 × 10/100/1000Base-T copper ports with auto-negotiation, 4 × 1GE SFP ports, fixed single AC power supply, PoE/PoE+ power supply, 370 W PoE power supply	₱21,924	₱52,026	5 Years Warranty
- Court Court Hall	RG-NBS5100- 24GT4SFP	24-Port Gigabit L3 Managed Switch, 24 Gigabit RJ45 Ports, 4 SFP Ports,19-inch Rack-mountable Steel Case, Static Routing	₱10,788	₱25,694	5 Years Warranty
Reye	ReyeeL3CloudManagedSwitch				
Project Action of East Action of Eas	RG-NIS-PA120-48	AC/DC 120W DIN-Rail Power Supply for industrial switch	₱2,842	₱5,684	3 Years Warranty
Ruffie Reyes New April 1980 (1987) (New April 1981) (New	NIS-GE-SFP-10KM- SM1310	1000BASE-LX mini GBIC (1310nm), 10km	₱1,473	₱2,842	5 Years Warranty

60 MI	RG-RAP1200(F)	AC1300 Dual Band Wall Access Point, 867Mbps at 5GHz + 400Mbps at 2.4GHz, 2 10/100base-t Ethernet port include 1 uplink port, Internal Antennas, support	₱1,850	₱3,764	3 Years Warranty
and the	RG-RAP1200(P)	AC1300 Dual Band gigabit wall plate AP, 4 front LAN ports, including 1 standard 802.3af PoE out port, built-in antennas, 1 gigabit uplink port, dual-band	₱ 2,946	₱10,150	3 Years Warranty
	RG-RAP1200(P)-MNT	Universal Mount Kit (US/EU Junction Box) for RAP1200(P), 10 units included per set	₱986	₱1,972	3 Years Warranty
	RG-RAP1201	AC1300 Dual Band Wall Access Point, 867Mbps at 5GHz + 400Mbps at 2.4GHz, 2 10/100/1000 base-t Ethernet port include 1 uplink port , Internal Antennas, support	₱ 2,314	₱4,640	3 Years Warranty
	RG-RAP2200(F)	AC1300 Dual Band Ceiling Mount Access Point, 867Mbps at 5GHz + 400Mbps at 2.4GHz, 2 10/100base-t Ethernet uplink port, Internal Antennas, support	₱ 2,424	₱5,040	3 Years Warranty
	RG-RAP2200(E)	AC1300 Dual Band Ceiling Mount Access Point, 867Mbps at 5GHz + 400Mbps at 2.4GHz, 2 10/100/1000base-t Ethernet uplink port, Internal Antennas, support	₱3,190	₱6,960	3 Years Warranty
one trap	RG-RAP2260(G)	AX1800 Wi-Fi 6 dual-band Gigabit ceiling mount Indoor AP, dual Gigabit LAN uplink ports, built-in antennas, dual-band 2.4GHz/5GHz, 802.11ax, 802.11ac	₱ 5,104	₱10,324	3 Years Warranty

Paugier Street	RG-RAP2266	AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 dual-band Gigabit ceiling mount Indoor AP Specifications: Built-in antennas, 2.4GHz/5GHz dual-radio, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wave1/Wave2/ax	₱5,220	₱10,730	3 Years Warranty
The hand	RG-RAP2260	AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 dual-band Gigabit ceiling mount Indoor AP Specifications: Built-in antennas, 2.4GHz/5GHz dual-radio, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wave1/Wave2/ax	₱ 5,510	₱11,020	3 Years Warranty
	RG-RAP52-OD	AC1300 Dual Band Wireless Access Point, IP65 waterproof, 867Mbps at 5GHz + 400Mbps at 2.4GHz, 1 × 10/100/1000 Base-T port, External omnidirectional	₱3,016	₱5,429	3 Years Warranty
	RG-RAP6202(G)	AC1300 Dual Band Outdoor Access Point, IP68 waterproof, 867Mbps at 5GHz + 400Mbps at 2.4GHz, 2 10/100/1000base-t Ethernet port, Internal omnidirectional	₱ 5,858	₱11,716	3 Years Warranty
	RG-RAP6262(G)	AX1800 Dual Band Outdoor Wi-Fi6 Access Point, IP68 waterproof, 1201Mbps at 5GHz + 574Mbps at 2.4GHz, 2 10/100/1000base- t Ethernet uplink port, Internal	₱7,366	₱14,442	3 Years Warranty
	Wireless Bridge				
Bertana I	RG-AirMetro550G-B	Wireless bridge base station, 5GHz 867Mbps, IP55, can be used with external antennas, 2*10/100/1000M ports,1*12V DC port, supports installated with antenna, and	₱6,264	₱ 15,660	3 Years Warranty

	1	W. I I'I CDE ECUL OCTIVI			
	RG-AirMetro460G	Wireless bridge CPE, 5GHz 867Mbps, supports 11ac protocol, IP65, gain up to 23dBi, 1*10/100/1000M port, the base station can be paired with up to 32 CPEs	₱ 3,161	₱6,638	3 Years Warranty
	RG-AirMetro460F	Wireless bridge CPE, 5GHz 867Mbps, supports 11ac protocol, IP65, gain up to 23dBi, 1*10/100M port, the base station can be paired with up to 32 CPEs	₱2,668	₱5,603	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ANT20S-90	A supporting Sector external antenna product for an outdoor wireless bridge base station, with 5GHz dual-stream 2x2 two-space stream technology, antenna gain is	₱6,612	₱ 12,893	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ANT16S-120	A supporting Sector external antenna product for an outdoor wireless bridge base station, with 5GHz dual-stream 2x2 two-space stream technology, antenna gain is	₱3,973	₱8,145	3 Years Warranty
	RG-ANT13-360	A supporting Omnidirectional external antenna product for an outdoor wireless bridge base station, with 5GHz dual-stream 2x2 two-space stream technology, antenna	₱6,902	₱15,875	3 Years Warranty
There there are the same of th	RG-EST100-E	Two devices paired in the package, two 12V PoE adapters included; 2.4GHz Dual-Stream 500m wireless Bridge, The maximum bridge rate is	₱1,893	₱4,698	3 Years Warranty
	RG-EST310 V2	Two devices paired in the package, two 24V PoE adapters included; 5GHz 10dBi Outdoor wireless bridge, up to 867 Mbps throughput, built-in internal	₱5,104	₱10,904	3 Years Warranty

	RG-EST350 V2	Two devices paired in the package,two 24V PoE adapters included; 5GHz wireless bridge, max 867Mbps wireless rate, 15dBi high gain directional	₱6,960	₱ 13,978	3 Years Warranty
	PoEAdapter				
	RG-POE-50-60W-MG	1-port PoE adapter (2500Base-T, 50V, 60W)	₱ 1,218	₱3,132	3 Years Warranty
	RG-POE-AT30	1-port PoE adapter (1000Base-T, 52V, 31.2W)	₱777	₱1,624	3 Years Warranty
5	RG-POE-AF15	1-port PoE adapter (1000Base-T, 52V, 15.6W)	₱516	₱1,044	3 Years Warranty
	F12L33-120100SPAB	Adapter for Wireless Bridge, 12V/1.0A, 12W, Britain Standard,Compatible for RG-EST100-E.	₱174	₱348	1 Years Warranty
	F12L33-120100SPAV	Adapter for Wireless Bridge, 12V/1.0A, 12W, Europe Standard,Compatible for RG-EST100-E.	₱174	₱348	1 Years Warranty

F12L33-120100SPAU	Adapter for Wireless Bridge, 12V/1.0A, 12W, American Standard,Compatible for RG-EST100- E.	₱174	₱348	1 Years Warranty
F12L33-120100SPAS	Adapter for Wireless Bridge, 12V/1.0A, 12W, Australian Standard,Compatible for RG-EST100- E.	₱174	₱348	1 Years Warranty
RP028-2400500	Passive PoE adapter for Wireless Bridge, without power cord, 1*10/100M, 24V/0.5A, 12W, Compatible for RG-EST310 V2, RG-AirMetro460F.	₱225	₱450	1 Years Warranty
RP023-2400500ZG	Passive PoE adapter for Wireless Bridge, without power cord, 1*10/100/1000M, 24V/0.5A, 12W, Compatible for RG-EST350 V2, RG-AirMetro460G, RG-AirMetro550G-B.	₱348	₱696	1 Years Warranty
ReyeeRouter				
RG-EG105GW(T)	Desktop All-in-One enterprise-class wireless router, including 5 Gigabit ethernet ports, support 1 WAN port, 1 LAN port, and 3 LAN/WAN ports; maximum of 150	₱ 4,002	₱7,482	3 Years Warranty
 RG-EG105G V2	5-Port Gigabit Cloud Managed router, 5 Gigabit Ethernet connection Ports, support up to 2 WANs, 100 concurrent users, 600Mbps.	₱ 3,509	₱7,018	3 Years Warranty

	RG-EG105G-P V2	5-Port Gigabit Cloud Managed router, 5 Gigabit Ethernet connection Ports including 4 PoE/POE+ Ports with 54W POE Power budget, Support up to 2 WANs, 100	₱4,083	₱8,932	3 Years Warranty
NEW PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	RG-EG105G-V3	5-Port Gigabit Cloud-Managed Router, 5 x 1GE service ports, support up to 2 WAN links, 100 concurrent users, 600 Mbps (1000 Mbps in Turbo mode).	₱3,509	₱7,018	3 Years Warranty
NEW CONTRACTOR	RG-EG105G-P-V3	5-Port Gigabit Cloud-Managed Router, 5 x 1GE service ports including 4 x PoE/PoE+ ports with 54 W PoE power budget, support up to 2 WAN links, 100 concurrent users,	₱4,083	₱8,932	3 Years Warranty
	RG-EG105GW-X	AX3000 Dual Band enterprise-grade Wi-Fi 6 router, metal shell, 5 GE ports, support up to 4 WAN ports (3 of the WAN ports can be switched to LAN port), 1.2Gbps maximum	₱6,322	₱12,122	3 Years Warranty
THE STATE OF THE S	RG-EG209GS	Desktop 9-port cloud management router, including 8 gigabit electrical ports and 1 gigabit SFP port, supports 1 WAN port, 5 LAN ports, and 3 LAN /WAN ports; a	₱4,280	₱ 10,962	3 Years Warranty
HEIN	RG-EG210G-P-V3	10-Port Gigabit Cloud-Managed Gateway, 8 x PoE/PoE+ ports with 110 W PoE power budget, support up to 4 WAN links, 200 concurrent users, 600 Mbps (1000 Mbps in	₱6,322	₱ 13,282	3 Years Warranty
airrinia di	RG-EG210G-E	10-Port Gigabit Cloud Managed Gataway, 10 Gigabit Ethernet connection Ports, support up to 4 WAN ports, Max 200 concurrent users, 1Gbps .	₱8,236	₱17,806	3 Years Warranty

00000	RG-EG305GH-P-E	Desktop 5-port full gigabit router, providing one WAN port, one LAN port, and three LAN/WAN ports; supporting four PoE/PoE+ interfaces and maximum 60 W PoE power;	₱7,482	₱ 17,342	3 Years Warranty
- annuas	RG-EG310GH-P-E	Desktop 10-port full gigabit router, providing one WAN port, six LAN ports, and three LAN/WAN ports; supporting eight PoE/PoE+ interfaces and maximum 110 W	₱8,990	₱20,822	3 Years Warranty
arane)	RG-EG310GH-E	Rack-mountable 10-port full gigabit router, providing one WAN port, six LAN ports, and three LAN/WAN ports; recommended concurrency of 300, maximum 1.5 Gbps	₱8,410	₱ 19,662	3 Years Warranty
	HomeWiFi				
	RG-EW1300G	AC1300 Wi-Fi 5 Dual-Band Wireless Router; 2.4G Wi-Fi : 400 Mbps, 5G Wi-Fi : 867Mbps ; Ethernet Ports: 1× 10/100/1000 Mbps WAN Port, 3× 10/100/1000 Mbps LAN Ports; Support Cloud Management.	₽ 1,450	₱2,610	3 Years Warranty

AND THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE P	RG-EW300N	N300 Wi-Fi 4 Wireless Router; 2.4G Wi-Fi : 300 Mbps ; Ethernet Ports: 1× 10/100 Mbps WAN Port, 3× 10/100 Mbps LAN Ports; Support Cloud Management.	₱609	₱870	3 Years Warranty
	RG-EW3000GX PRO	AX3000 Dual-band Gigabit Wi-Fi 6 Gaming Router. Next-Gen Gigabit Wi-Fi 6 Speed—2402 Mbps on 5 GHz and 574 Mbps on 2.4 GHz band. Dual WAN with flexbile WAN/LAN port configuation. It features WAN aggregation for true multi-	₱3,480	₱7,540	3 Years Warranty
9 11/4	RG-EW3200GX PRO	3200Mbps Wi-Fi 6 Dual-band Gigabit Mesh* Router: enterprise-grade chip solution; Gigabit broadband access; Dual-core four-thread CPU; Support for hardware NAT; Concurrent access up to 64 (recommended)	₱ 4,524	₱8,236	3 Years Warranty
WIFIG	RG-EW1800GX PRO	1800Mbps Wi-Fi 6 Dual-band Gigabit Mesh* Router: enterprise-grade chip solution; Gigabit broadband access; Dual-core four-thread CPU; Support for hardware NAT;	₱2,697	₱6,960	3 Years Warranty

	RG-EW1200G Pro	1300M dual-band Gigabit wireless home router (enhanced edition), enterprise-grade chip, Gigabit broadband access, dual-core hyper-threading CPU, support hardware NAT, wireless: dual-band 1267Mbps, wired: 4 Gigabit Ethernet ports including	₱1,682	₱3,306	3 Years Warranty
D	RG-EW1200	1200M dual-band Megabit wireless home router (enhanced edition), enterprise-grade chip, 100Mbps broadband access, dual-core hyper-threading CPU, support hardware NAT, wireless: dual-band 1167Mbps, wired: 4 Megabit Ethernet ports including	₱986	₱2,088	3 Years Warranty
	RG-EW1200R	1200Mbps Dual-band Mesh Wi-Fi Extender, Wall Plugged, 867Mbps at 5GHz & 300Mbps at 2.4GHz, 802.11ac/a/b/g/n, 1 10/100M WAN/LAN (WAN and LAN port in one), WPS/Reyee Mesh button, 2 omnidirectional antennas,	₽ 1,479	₱2,610	3 Years Warranty
	RG-EW300 PRO	300M 11N Wireless Smart Router: Dual-core four-thread CPU; Concurrent access up to 16 (recommended) terminals Wireless access: single-bands 300Mbps, Wired access: 4 FE ports, including 1 WAN	₱ 742	₱928	3 Years Warranty

	RG-EW300R	RG-EW300R—300Mbps Wi-Fi Extender.	₱719	₱1,160	3 Years Warranty
	Ruijie Wireless				
Programme Annual Control of Contr	RG-AP720-L	Indoor 802.11ac Wave 2 Access Point, dual-radio, dual-band, 2 spatial streams, access rate up to 1.167Gbps, 1 10/100/1000BASE-T uplink port; Bundled with Ruijie Cloud Service lifetime license (PoE and local power adapters sold separately)	₱4,669	₱11,310	3 Years Warranty
Theyer	RG-AP810-L	Wi-Fi 6(802.11ax) indoor wireless access point, dual-radio, dual-band, up to 4 spatial streams and maximum of 1.775Gbps wireless throughput, 1 10/100/1000M BASE-T uplink port, support PoE and local power supply; Bundled with Ruijie Cloud	₱5,684	₱13,282	3 Years Warranty
	PoE Adapter				

C (den C O O E E	RG-E-120(GE)	1-port PoE adapter (1000Base-T, 802.3af)	₱940	₱2,088	3 Years Warranty
Englisher and Company of the Company	RG-E-130(GE)	1-port PoE adapter (1000Base-T, PoE+/802.3at)	₱1,131	₱2,494	3 Years Warranty
	Hardware AC				
	RG-WS6008	Next-Gen Wireless Controller, 6 1000Base-T ports, 2 1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X combo ports, 32 APs by default, maximum 224 APs, or maximum 448 Wall APs by License upgrade	₱51,968	₽ 133,342	3 Years Warranty
	Ruijie Switch				
	RG-S2915-L Series (L2	+, ACCESS Switches)			

RG-S2915-48GT4MS-L	48 × 10/100/1000Base-T copper ports with auto-negotiation, 4 × 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports, 2 built-in fixed fan, fixed single AC power supply	₱19,720	₱48,024	3 Years Warranty
RG-S2915-24GT4MS-L	24 × 10/100/1000Base-T copper ports with auto-negotiation, 4 × 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports, fanless, fixed single AC power supply	₱11,078	₱26,622	3 Years Warranty
	24 × 10/100/1000Base-T copper ports with auto-negotiation, 4 × 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports, 2 built-in fixed fan, fixed single AC power supply, PoE/PoE+ power supply,370 W PoE power supply	₱20,706	₱50,808	3 Years Warranty
RG-S2915-10GT2MS-P-	10 × 10/100/1000Base-T copper ports with auto-negotiation, 2 × 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports, 1 built-in fixed fan,fixed single AC power supply, PoE/PoE+ power supply, 125 W PoE power supply	₱ 12,006	₱30,450	3 Years Warranty
SFP/SFP+Modules				

MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850	1000BASE-SX, SFP Transceiver, MM (850nm, 550m, LC).	₽ 1,276	₱2,807	3 Years Warranty
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310	1000BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 10km, LC).	₱ 1,404	₱ 3,126	3 Years Warranty
Mini-GBIC-GT	1000BASE-TX, SFP Transceiver (100m).	₱ 3,190	₱ 6,960	3 Years Warranty